May 21 2024 (06:48) India Rail Info 1

Vijayawada - Gudur MEMU Express/17260 - MEMU - SCR
KJJ/Kodavaluru to GDR/Gudur junction
2h 30m - 50 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BZA Vijayawada Junction 05:00 9 I 0 33 |19 |SCR
2 KCC  |Krishna Canal Junction 05:09 05:10 Tm |0 [1 5 61 |21 |SCR
3 |PVD |Peddavadlapudi 05:17 05:18 im |0 |1 12 |76 |20 |SCR
4  |CLVR |Chiluvur 05:21 05:22 m |0 |1 16 |69 |19 |[SCR
5 |DIG |Duggirala 05:27 05:28 im [0 |1 22 |59 |16 [SCR
6 TEL Tenali Junction 05:38 05:40 2m |0 |1 31 77 |11 |SCR
7 TSR Tsunduru 05:49 05:50 Tm (0 |1 43 55 |11 |[SCR
8 |MDKU |Modukuru 05:54 05:55 m |0 |1 47 |51 |11 |SCR
9 [NDO |Nidubrolu 06:03 06:05 2m (0 |1 53 |75 |9 |SCR
10 |MCVM |Machavaram 06:09 06:10 Tm |0 |1 58 |58 |7 SCR
11 |APL Appikatla 06:17 06:18 Tm |0 |1 65 |88 [6 |SCR
12 |BPP  |Bapatla 06:24 06:25 m |0 |1 74 {103 [10 |[SCR
13 |SPF Stuartpuram 06:29 06:30 Tm (0 |1 81 60 |9 SCR
14 |IPPM |Ipurupalem 06:34 06:35 Tm (0 |1 85 |32 |8 SCR
15 |CLX Chirala 06:43 06:45 2m (0 |1 89 |48 |8 |SCR
16 [JAQ [|Jandrapeta 06:49 06:50 m |0 |1 92 |68 (9 |SCR
17 |VIM  |Vetapalem 06:54 06:55 m |1 |1 97 |50 |[5 |SCR
18 |KPLL |Kottapandillapalli 06:59 07:00 m |0 |1 100 (74 |7 [SCR
19 |KVDU |Kadavakuduru 07:04 07:05 m |0 |1 105 (29 |7 SCR
20 |gm Chinnaganjam 07:14 07:15 Tm (0 |1 109 |78 |8 SCR
21 |UGD |Uppugunduru 07:20 07:21 im |0 |1 116 [52 |6 |SCR
22 |RPRL |Raparla Halt 07:26 07:27 m |0 |1 120 (28 |9 [SCR
23 |ANB  |Ammanabrolu 07:34 07:35 im |0 |1 124 (27 |16 |[SCR
24 |KRV  |Karavadi 07:49 07:50 Tm |0 |1 130 |11 |11 |SCR
25 |OGL |Ongole 08:38 08:40 2m (0 |1 139 [68 |8 [SCR
26 |SDM |Surareddipalem 08:49 08:50 m |0 |1 149 1123 |9 [SCR
27 |TNR |Tanguturu 08:54 08:55 im |0 |1 157 |- 10 |SCR
28 |SKM |Singarayakonda 08:58 09:00 2m (0 |1 167 |65 |25 |SCR
29 |UPD |Ulavapadu 09:09 09:10 Tm |0 |1 176 |59 |13 |SCR
30 (TTU Tettu 09:24 09:25 m [0 |1 190 (26 |24 |[SCR
31 |KVZ Kavali 09:58 10:00 2m |2 |1 204 |17 |21 |SCR
32 |BTTR |Bitragunta 10:58 11:00 2m |0 |1 221 |57 |16 |SCR
33 [KJ Kodavaluru 11:24 11:25 im |0 |1 244 |75 |17 |SCR
34 |PGU |Padugupadu 11:31 11:32 m |0 |1 251 |9 21 |SCR
35 [NLR [Nellore 11:58 12:00 2m |0 |1 255 |38 [18 |SCR
36 |NLS [Nellore South 12:04 12:05 Tm (0 |1 258 |48 [18 |SCR
37 |VDE |Vedayapalem 12:11 12:12 m |0 |1 262 |80 (27 |SCR
38 |VKT |Venkatachalam Junction [12:19 12:20 Tm |0 [1 272 |39 SCR
39 [MBL |Manubolu 12:39 12:40 im |0 |1 284 |8 20 [SCR
40 |GDR |Gudur junction 13:55 0 I 294 |- 19 |[SCR

May 21 2024 (06:48) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



